64
ANSI Flanged Ball Valve with
ISO 5211 Mounting Sizes 1/2”- 12”
DIMENSIONS
ENGINEERING
ANSI 150
ANSI 300
For additional information about Classes:

Series Size ANSI Connection Body Ball/Shaft Seat/Packing Mounting Operator
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
How to Order
1 Series
64 2 Piece Flanged, Floating Ball
65 2 Piece Flanged, Trunnion Support
2 Valve Size
0012 1/2” 0003 3”
0034 3/4” 0004 4”
0001 1” 0005 5”
0114 1 1/4” 0006 6”
0112 1 1/2” 0008 8”
0002 2” 0100 10”
0025 2 1/2” 0120 12”
3 ANSI Class
1 150
2 300
3 600
5 900
6 1500
7 2500
4 Valve Connection
1 Raised Face
2 Ring Joint
5 Body
3 316 SS
4 304 SS
5 216 WCB Carbon
6 Ball/Shaft
3 316 SS
4 304 SS
5 Alloy 20
7
1 PTFE/PTFE
2 RTFE/ PTFE
3 Fire Safe
4 Devlon
5 Peek
8 Mounting
7 Non-ISO
8 ISO Actuator
Ready
9 Operator
O Less Handle
1 Handle
2 Gear Op
3 Pneumatic
Actuator
4 Electric
Actuator
110 Main Project  Rd.  Schriever, LA 70395
Phone (985) 414-6004   Fax (985) 414-6072
Toll 800-815-9226